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Mason High School

Results

Event 1  Women 4x800 Meter Relay
================================================================================
    School                                               Seed     Finals  Points
================================================================================
Finals
  1 Mason                                             9:24.38    9:20.20   10
  2 Lak. West                                         9:24.74    9:34.94    8
  3 Oak Hills                                         9:52.50    9:55.50    6
     1) Hageman, Julia                  2) Hammond, Alyssa
     3) Sullivan, Leni                  4) Hageman, Annabelle
  4 Lak. East                                        10:16.58   10:03.10    5
  5 Sycamore                                         10:13.91   10:07.23    4
     1) Berlier, Claire                 2) Trotter, Amarya
     3) Lloyd, Emerson                  4) Wegener, Anna
  6 Princeton                                        10:36.43   10:15.32    3
  7 Fairfield                                        10:32.16   10:21.69    2
     1) Compton, Kayla                  2) Hesse, Dryanna
     3) Asbury-Thomas, Haley            4) Thomas, Kaitlin
  8 Colerain                                         12:04.90   11:12.86    1
     1) Maynus, Elise                   2) Maynus, Lydia
     3) Meyer, Madison                  4) Washington, Bintu
  9 Middletown                                       13:29.18   11:29.89
     1) Breanna, Boyle                  2) Warner, Bailey
     3) Margaret, Hall                  4) King, Ivy

Event 2  Men 4x800 Meter Relay
================================================================================
    School                                               Seed     Finals  Points
================================================================================
  1 Mason                                             7:56.34    7:53.65   10
  2 Oak Hills                                         8:03.78    7:57.49    8
     1) Holland, Brayden                2) Schneider, EJ
     3) Surman, David                   4) McKee, Noah
  3 Sycamore                                          8:31.07    8:07.34    6
  4 Lak. East                                         8:23.27    8:10.81    5
  5 Lak. West                                         8:18.24    8:20.62    4
  6 Colerain                                          9:09.80    8:42.86    3
     1) Nicholls, Shane                 2) Gueye, Mouhamadou
     3) Robbins, Mi'Xavion              4) Rahtz, Will
  7 Middletown                                        8:54.90    8:50.95    2
     1) Fowler, Curtis                  2) Egelston, Daniel
     3) Muniz, Emanuel                  4) Earls, Graham
  8 Fairfield                                         9:11.81    8:51.72    1
     1) Hoffman, Grayson                2) Davis, Ian
     3) Gagen, Carson                   4) Smith, Joseph
  9 Princeton                                         9:03.97    8:57.11

Event 3  Women 100 Meter Hurdles
Top 8 Advance by Time

=================================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Seed    Prelims  Wind H#
=================================================================================
Preliminaries
  1 Rabb, Kelise                 Princeton              14.83      15.08q  NWI  1
  2 Eagleston, Lily              Mason                  14.83      15.10q -0.1  2
  3 Chandler, Mikaylah           Lak. East              15.28      15.38q  0.6  3
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....Event 3  Women 100 Meter Hurdles

  4 Taylor-Stewart, Maya         Sycamore               15.68      15.80q  0.6  3
  5 Kenny, Olivia                Princeton              16.08      15.90q -0.1  2
  6 Pham, Katlyn                 Lak. East              16.02      16.05q  NWI  1
  7 Hartley, Kate                Mason                  15.80      16.15q  NWI  1
  8 Power, Madelyn               Lak. West              16.36      16.33q  0.6  3
  9 Troy, Haley                  Lak. West              15.69      16.90  -0.1  2
 10 Gehring, Mandy               Oak Hills              16.95      17.30   0.6  3
 11 Platt, Makayla               Hamilton               17.62      17.67  -0.1  2
 12 Haarmeyer, Ashley            Oak Hills              17.88      17.87   NWI  1
 13 Sarah, Daniels               Middletown             19.71      19.35   0.6  3
 14 Mack, Kenise                 Fairfield              18.94      19.46   NWI  1
 15 Pace, Jalynn                 Colerain               19.06      19.49  -0.1  2
 16 Clark, Kenya                 Colerain               26.56      19.89   NWI  1
 17 Simon Thomas, Monica         Sycamore               19.72      19.96   0.6  3
 18 Brooks, Ella                 Fairfield              20.04      20.03  -0.1  2

Event 3  Women 100 Meter Hurdles
=====================================================================================
    Name                    Year School               Prelims     Finals  Wind Points
=====================================================================================
Finals
  1 Rabb, Kelise                 Princeton              15.08      14.57   1.8  10
  2 Eagleston, Lily              Mason                  15.10      14.72   1.8   8
  3 Chandler, Mikaylah           Lak. East              15.38      15.03   1.8   6
  4 Pham, Katlyn                 Lak. East              16.05      15.45   1.8   5    15.441
  5 Hartley, Kate                Mason                  16.15      15.45   1.8   4    15.448
  6 Taylor-Stewart, Maya         Sycamore               15.80      15.71   1.8   3
  7 Kenny, Olivia                Princeton              15.90      15.78   1.8   2
  8 Power, Madelyn               Lak. West              16.33      16.32   1.8   1
Preliminaries
  9 Troy, Haley                  Lak. West              16.90
 10 Gehring, Mandy               Oak Hills              17.30
 11 Platt, Makayla               Hamilton               17.67
 12 Haarmeyer, Ashley            Oak Hills              17.87
 13 Sarah, Daniels               Middletown             19.35
 14 Mack, Kenise                 Fairfield              19.46
 15 Pace, Jalynn                 Colerain               19.49
 16 Clark, Kenya                 Colerain               19.89
 17 Simon Thomas, Monica         Sycamore               19.96
 18 Brooks, Ella                 Fairfield              20.03

Event 4  Men 110 Meter Hurdles
Top 8 Advance by Time

=================================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Seed    Prelims  Wind H#
=================================================================================
  1 Houston, Jordan              Princeton              15.13      15.31q -0.9  1
  2 Malicote, Talan              Middletown             15.75      15.51q  0.4  2
  3 Barker, Aidan                Sycamore               15.38      15.52q  0.4  2
  4 Cornist, Tristan             Colerain               15.55      15.86q -0.9  1
  5 Ullom, Joshua                Mason                             16.04q  0.4  2
  6 Fataki, Juseters             Fairfield              16.56      16.19q  0.4  2
  7 Mkwananzi, Kosi              Oak Hills              18.75      16.21q  0.4  2
  8 Everhart, Aiden              Sycamore               16.24      16.24q  0.4  2
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  9 King, Mason                  Fairfield              15.71      16.30  -0.9  1
 10 Bertram, Matthew             Oak Hills              16.62      16.65  -0.9  1
 11 Gueye, Mouhamed              Lak. East              16.30      16.66  -0.9  1
 12 Johnson, Scotty              Lak. West              16.43      16.69  -0.9  1
 13 Smith, Taariq                Lak. West              16.98      16.76  -0.9  1
 14 Hurst-Davidson, Bradley      Mason                  15.38      16.82   0.4  2
 15 Berry, Demetrius             Hamilton               17.43      17.35   0.4  2
 16 Carrol, John                 Middletown             19.34      20.27  -0.9  1

Event 4  Men 110 Meter Hurdles
=====================================================================================
    Name                    Year School               Prelims     Finals  Wind Points
=====================================================================================
Finals
  1 Barker, Aidan                Sycamore               15.52      14.99   1.0  10
  2 Houston, Jordan              Princeton              15.31      15.25   1.0   8
  3 Malicote, Talan              Middletown             15.51      15.62   1.0   6
  4 Mkwananzi, Kosi              Oak Hills              16.21      15.77   1.0   5
  5 Fataki, Juseters             Fairfield              16.19      15.89   1.0   4
  6 Ullom, Joshua                Mason                  16.04      16.36   1.0   3
  7 Cornist, Tristan             Colerain               15.86      16.39   1.0   2
  8 Everhart, Aiden              Sycamore               16.24      16.70   1.0   1
Preliminaries
  9 King, Mason                  Fairfield              16.30
 10 Bertram, Matthew             Oak Hills              16.65
 11 Gueye, Mouhamed              Lak. East              16.66
 12 Johnson, Scotty              Lak. West              16.69
 13 Smith, Taariq                Lak. West              16.76
 14 Hurst-Davidson, Bradley      Mason                  16.82
 15 Berry, Demetrius             Hamilton               17.35
 16 Carrol, John                 Middletown             20.27

Event 5  Women 100 Meter Dash
Top 8 Advance by Time

=================================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Seed    Prelims  Wind H#
=================================================================================
  1 Swartwout, Summer            Colerain               11.69      11.97q  1.3  1
  2 Wills, Heaven                Lak. West              11.87      12.15q -1.3  2
  3 Love, Abby                   Mason                  11.98      12.17q -0.8  3
  4 Williams, Bella              Princeton              12.69      12.39q  1.3  1
  5 Capiello, Emilia             Mason                  12.50      12.43q  1.3  1
  6 DeArystin, Mitchell          Middletown             12.47      12.67q -1.3  2
  7 Dixon, Amirah                Princeton              12.41      12.75q -0.8  3
  8 Clagget, Ava                 Lak. West              13.00      13.03q -1.3  2
  9 McClain, Qiersten            Lak. East              12.95      13.05  -0.8  3
 10 Warren, Zyneak               Lak. East              12.85      13.17  -1.3  2
 11 Lambert, Nia                 Sycamore               13.09      13.23   1.3  1
 12 Bonner, Courtney             Fairfield              13.29      13.37  -1.3  2
 13 Townsend, Alayna             Fairfield              12.94      13.38  -0.8  3
 14 Daviera, Richardson          Middletown             13.53      13.55  -1.3  2
 15 Sarfo-Benson, Elizabeth      Colerain               13.28      13.61   1.3  1
 16 Boyd, Cherish                Oak Hills              13.55      13.64   1.3  1
 17 Zreik, Chloe                 Sycamore               13.46      13.75  -0.8  3
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 18 Galvez, Cherish              Oak Hills              13.70      13.81   1.3  1
 19 Murrell, Brooklyn            Hamilton               13.44      13.89  -0.8  3
 20 Giesting, Mackenzie          Hamilton               14.34      14.27  -1.3  2

Event 5  Women 100 Meter Dash
=====================================================================================
    Name                    Year School               Prelims     Finals  Wind Points
=====================================================================================
Finals
  1 Swartwout, Summer            Colerain               11.97      11.77   2.5  10
  2 Wills, Heaven                Lak. West              12.15      11.96   2.5   8
  3 Love, Abby                   Mason                  12.17      11.98   2.5   6
  4 Capiello, Emilia             Mason                  12.43      12.24   2.5   5
  5 Williams, Bella              Princeton              12.39      12.35   2.5   4
  6 DeArystin, Mitchell          Middletown             12.67      12.44   2.5   3
  7 Dixon, Amirah                Princeton              12.75      12.49   2.5   2
  8 Clagget, Ava                 Lak. West              13.03      12.81   2.5   1
Preliminaries
  9 McClain, Qiersten            Lak. East              13.05
 10 Warren, Zyneak               Lak. East              13.17
 11 Lambert, Nia                 Sycamore               13.23
 12 Bonner, Courtney             Fairfield              13.37
 13 Townsend, Alayna             Fairfield              13.38
 14 Daviera, Richardson          Middletown             13.55
 15 Sarfo-Benson, Elizabeth      Colerain               13.61
 16 Boyd, Cherish                Oak Hills              13.64
 17 Zreik, Chloe                 Sycamore               13.75
 18 Galvez, Cherish              Oak Hills              13.81
 19 Murrell, Brooklyn            Hamilton               13.89
 20 Giesting, Mackenzie          Hamilton               14.27

Event 6  Men 100 Meter Dash
Top 8 Advance by Time

=================================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Seed    Prelims  Wind H#
=================================================================================
  1 Williams, Dorian             Princeton              10.88      11.00q  0.3  2
  2 Isaacs, Xavier               Fairfield              10.78      11.04q  NWI  1
  3 Nimoh, Joel                  Lak. West              10.99      11.06q -0.2  3
  4 Woodall, Jackson             Princeton              10.99      11.15q  0.3  2
  5 Jones, Rayzier               Fairfield              11.00      11.16q  NWI  1
  6 Afari, Sam                   Lak. West              11.24      11.17q -0.2  3
  7 Jamison, Daelyn              Middletown             11.14      11.31q  0.3  2
  8 McClain, Javon               Hamilton               11.05      11.33q  NWI  1
  9 Shepherd, RJ                 Hamilton               10.95      11.36  -0.2  3
 10 O'Bryant, Ryan               Colerain               11.27      11.37   0.3  2 11.361
 11 Creech, Kyle                 Sycamore               11.40      11.37   NWI  1 11.367
 12 Newman, Stephaun             Sycamore               11.40      11.38   NWI  1
 13 Cheatham, Jeremy             Colerain               11.22      11.41  -0.2  3
 14 Garg, Arjan                  Mason                  11.53      11.46  -0.2  3
 15 Snider, Andrew               Lak. East              11.53      11.54   0.3  2 11.538
 16 Guy, Kyllen                  Middletown             11.56      11.54  -0.2  3 11.540
 17 Smith, Jaiden                Mason                  11.80      11.64   0.3  2
 18 Willis, Marshall             Lak. East                         11.78   NWI  1
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 19 Conner, Israel               Oak Hills              12.25      11.96   NWI  1

Event 6  Men 100 Meter Dash
=====================================================================================
    Name                    Year School               Prelims     Finals  Wind Points
=====================================================================================
Finals
  1 Isaacs, Xavier               Fairfield              11.04      10.81   1.0  10
  2 Williams, Dorian             Princeton              11.00      10.84   1.0   8
  3 Nimoh, Joel                  Lak. West              11.06      10.98   1.0   6
  4 Jones, Rayzier               Fairfield              11.16      10.99   1.0   5
  5 Jamison, Daelyn              Middletown             11.31      11.03   1.0   4
  6 Woodall, Jackson             Princeton              11.15      11.09   1.0   3
  7 Afari, Sam                   Lak. West              11.17      11.18   1.0   2
  8 McClain, Javon               Hamilton               11.33      11.19   1.0   1
Preliminaries
  9 Shepherd, RJ                 Hamilton               11.36
 10 O'Bryant, Ryan               Colerain               11.37
 11 Creech, Kyle                 Sycamore               11.37
 12 Newman, Stephaun             Sycamore               11.38
 13 Cheatham, Jeremy             Colerain               11.41
 14 Garg, Arjan                  Mason                  11.46
 15 Snider, Andrew               Lak. East              11.54
 16 Guy, Kyllen                  Middletown             11.54
 17 Smith, Jaiden                Mason                  11.64
 18 Willis, Marshall             Lak. East              11.78
 19 Conner, Israel               Oak Hills              11.96

Event 7  Women 4x200 Meter Relay
Top 8 Advance by Time

============================================================================
    School                                               Seed    Prelims  H#
============================================================================
  1 Lak. West                                         1:42.24    1:42.50q  1
  2 Lak. East                                         1:42.88    1:43.32q  2
  3 Mason                                             1:41.21    1:44.29q  2
  4 Princeton                                         1:41.27    1:44.68q  1
  5 Oak Hills                                         1:49.82    1:47.83q  1
     1) Herzog, Emma                    2) Hill, Maya
     3) Russell, Vasia                  4) Williams, Josie
  6 Middletown                                        1:49.86    1:50.36q  1
     1) Christen, Moneyham-sawyer       2) Amauria, Riep
     3) Sarah, Daniels                  4) Nashely, Soriano
  7 Colerain                                          1:50.40    1:50.37q  2
     1) Sarfo-Benson, Elizabeth         2) Willis, Taria
     3) Banks, Derriana                 4) Pace, Jalynn
  8 Sycamore                                          1:51.71    1:52.14q  2
  9 Hamilton                                          1:54.57    1:55.66   1
 -- Fairfield                                         1:48.73         DQ   2
     1) Bostick, Madyson                2) Bonner, Courtney
     3) King, Jaylin                    4) Townsend, Alayna
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Event 7  Women 4x200 Meter Relay
================================================================================
    School                                            Prelims     Finals  Points
================================================================================
Finals
  1 Princeton                                         1:44.68    1:40.10   10
  2 Mason                                             1:44.29    1:41.00    8
  3 Lak. West                                         1:42.50    1:41.90    6
  4 Lak. East                                         1:43.32    1:42.00    5
  5 Colerain                                          1:50.37    1:48.30    4
     1) Sarfo-Benson, Elizabeth         2) Willis, Taria
     3) Banks, Derriana                 4) Pace, Jalynn
  6 Sycamore                                          1:52.14    1:48.40    3
  7 Oak Hills                                         1:47.83    1:48.50    2
     1) Herzog, Emma                    2) Hill, Maya
     3) Russell, Vasia                  4) Williams, Josie
  8 Middletown                                        1:50.36    1:48.60    1
     1) Christen, Moneyham-sawyer       2) Amauria, Riep
     3) Sarah, Daniels                  4) Nashely, Soriano
Preliminaries
  9 Hamilton                                          1:55.66
 -- Fairfield                                             DQ
     1) Bostick, Madyson                2) Bonner, Courtney
     3) King, Jaylin                    4) Townsend, Alayna

Event 8  Men 4x200 Meter Relay
Top 8 Advance by Time

============================================================================
    School                                               Seed    Prelims  H#
============================================================================
  1 Fairfield                                         1:28.56    1:28.38q  2
     1) Jackson, Jordan                 2) Glover, Isaiah
     3) Isaacs, Xavier                  4) Jones, Rayzier
  2 Lak. West                                         1:30.62    1:30.04q  2
  3 Princeton                                         1:29.16    1:30.71q  1
  4 Lak. East                                         1:30.00    1:30.73q  1
  5 Middletown                                        1:33.43    1:30.82q  2
     1) Jamison, Daelyn                 2) Pennington, Lonny
     3) Moon, Shalee                    4) Johnson, Max
  6 Mason                                             1:31.22    1:30.87q  1
  7 Hamilton                                          1:33.27    1:31.62q  1
  8 Oak Hills                                         1:33.46    1:32.38q  2
     1) Walz, James                     2) Cox, Julien
     3) Starr, Tion                     4) Sanders, Steven
  9 Sycamore                                          1:30.68    1:33.80   2

Event 8  Men 4x200 Meter Relay
================================================================================
    School                                            Prelims     Finals  Points
================================================================================
Finals
  1 Fairfield                                         1:28.38    1:29.54   10
     1) Jackson, Jordan                 2) Glover, Isaiah
     3) Isaacs, Xavier                  4) Jones, Rayzier
  2 Lak. West                                         1:30.04    1:29.69    8
  3 Mason                                             1:30.87    1:30.37    6



FinishTiming - Contractor License Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  9:06 PM  5/12/2023  Page 7

Greater Miami Conference Championships - 5/10/2023 to 5/12/2023

Timing / Results by www.FinishTiming.com

Mason High School

Results

....Event 8  Men 4x200 Meter Relay

  4 Middletown                                        1:30.82    1:30.61    5
     1) Jamison, Daelyn                 2) Pennington, Lonny
     3) Moon, Shalee                    4) Johnson, Max
  5 Lak. East                                         1:30.73    1:31.00    4
  6 Princeton                                         1:30.71    1:31.67    3
  7 Hamilton                                          1:31.62    1:32.69    2
  8 Oak Hills                                         1:32.38    1:33.69    1
     1) Walz, James                     2) Cox, Julien
     3) Starr, Tion                     4) Sanders, Steven
Preliminaries
  9 Sycamore                                          1:33.80

Event 9  Women 1600 Meter Run
================================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Seed     Finals  Points
================================================================================
Finals
  1 Paschka, Efa                 Mason                4:55.00    4:55.48   10
  2 Legault, Avery               Mason                4:58.78    4:57.25    8
  3 Willis, Jocelyn              Lak. East            5:08.95    5:03.50    6
  4 Prodoehl, Evelyn             Lak. West            5:00.87    5:03.89    5
  5 Hammond, Alyssa              Oak Hills            5:18.83    5:11.18    4
  6 Breanna, Boyle               Middletown           5:16.23    5:13.71    3
  7 Deardorff, Molly             Lak. East            5:28.55    5:26.46    2
  8 Kaszubski, Kaitlin           Lak. West            5:27.97    5:29.42    1
  9 Warner, Bailey               Middletown           5:47.24    5:41.37
 10 Louis, Lila                  Sycamore             5:45.66    5:50.83
 11 Munoz, Anna                  Sycamore             5:50.69    5:50.86
 12 Compton, Kayla               Fairfield            5:58.20    5:53.10
 13 Hoffman, Emmie               Fairfield            6:04.97    6:04.59
 14 Price, Anna                  Oak Hills            5:50.88    6:05.07
 15 Rhoades, Camryn              Colerain             6:43.76    6:34.50

Event 10  Men 1600 Meter Run
================================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Seed     Finals  Points
================================================================================
  1 Schachleiter, Isaac          Mason                4:14.70    4:17.81   10
  2 Mroczka, James               Mason                4:15.94    4:21.63    8
  3 Dauenhauer, Patrick          Sycamore             4:28.80    4:26.27    6
  4 Fowler, Curtis               Middletown           4:28.68    4:27.04    5
  5 Rice, Brayden                Lak. West            4:35.34    4:29.29    4
  6 McKee, Noah                  Oak Hills            4:28.67    4:33.89    3
  7 Boeskool, Jake               Lak. East            4:36.17    4:38.46    2
  8 Davis, Ian                   Fairfield            4:44.20    4:39.86    1
  9 Schneider, EJ                Oak Hills                       4:42.03
 10 Costas, Nicholas             Lak. West            4:41.50    4:46.54
 11 Schonsheck, Colin            Sycamore             4:44.41    4:53.36
 12 Hoffman, Grayson             Fairfield            5:02.62    4:55.96
 13 Kates, Demarco               Colerain             5:06.00    5:05.04
 14 Muniz, Emanuel               Middletown           5:06.58    5:07.98
 15 Patel, Alokkumar             Princeton            5:24.68    5:12.46
 16 Edelen, Connor               Colerain             5:13.94    5:30.45
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Event 11  Women 4x100 Meter Relay
Top 8 Advance by Time

============================================================================
    School                                               Seed    Prelims  H#
============================================================================
Preliminaries
  1 Lak. East                                           49.27      48.30q  2
  2 Princeton                                           48.18      48.35q  1
  3 Mason                                               47.08      48.44q  2
  4 Lak. West                                           49.21      48.69q  1
  5 Middletown                                          51.66      50.52q  1
     1) Daviera, Richardson             2) DeArystin, Mitchell
     3) Christen, Moneyham-sawyer       4) Nashely, Soriano
  6 Fairfield                                           52.48      51.77q  2
     1) Bostick, Madyson                2) Bonner, Courtney
     3) Mack, Kenise                    4) Townsend, Alayna
  7 Oak Hills                                           52.26      52.39q  1
     1) Gehring, Mandy                  2) Galvez, Cherish
     3) Russell, Vasia                  4) Boyd, Cherish
  8 Sycamore                                            51.47      52.62q  2
  9 Hamilton                                            54.13      54.48   2

Event 11  Women 4x100 Meter Relay
================================================================================
    School                                            Prelims     Finals  Points
================================================================================
Finals
  1 Mason                                               48.44      47.77   10
  2 Lak. East                                           48.30      48.70    8
  3 Princeton                                           48.35      49.15    6
  4 Lak. West                                           48.69      50.23    5
  5 Fairfield                                           51.77      50.98    4
     1) Bostick, Madyson                2) Bonner, Courtney
     3) Mack, Kenise                    4) Townsend, Alayna
  6 Middletown                                          50.52      51.20    3
     1) Daviera, Richardson             2) DeArystin, Mitchell
     3) Christen, Moneyham-sawyer       4) Nashely, Soriano
  7 Oak Hills                                           52.39      51.98    2
     1) Gehring, Mandy                  2) Galvez, Cherish
     3) Russell, Vasia                  4) Boyd, Cherish
  8 Sycamore                                            52.62      51.99    1
Preliminaries
  9 Hamilton                                            54.48

Event 12  Men 4x100 Meter Relay
Top 8 Advance by Time

============================================================================
    School                                               Seed    Prelims  H#
============================================================================
  1 Fairfield                                           42.05      42.68q  2
     1) Jones, Rayzier                  2) Glover, Isaiah
     3) Jackson, Jordan                 4) Isaacs, Xavier
  2 Princeton                                           42.96      42.71q  1
  3 Hamilton                                            42.98      42.77q  1
  4 Middletown                                          43.73      43.45q  2
     1) Guy, Kyllen                     2) Jamison, Daelyn
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     3) Malicote, Talan                 4) Johnson, Max
  5 Mason                                               44.30      43.94q  2
  6 Lak. East                                           43.34      43.97q  2
  7 Sycamore                                            44.11      44.14q  1
  8 Oak Hills                                           45.01      45.45q  2
     1) Walz, James                     2) Cox, Julien
     3) Starr, Tion                     4) Sanders, Steven
  9 Lak. West                                           43.92      50.24   1

Event 12  Men 4x100 Meter Relay
================================================================================
    School                                            Prelims     Finals  Points
================================================================================
Finals
  1 Fairfield                                           42.68      42.41   10
     1) Jones, Rayzier                  2) Glover, Isaiah
     3) Jackson, Jordan                 4) Isaacs, Xavier
  2 Princeton                                           42.71      42.81    8
  3 Hamilton                                            42.77      43.18    6
  4 Sycamore                                            44.14      43.41    5
  5 Lak. East                                           43.97      43.88    4
  6 Middletown                                          43.45      44.01    3
     1) Guy, Kyllen                     2) Jamison, Daelyn
     3) Malicote, Talan                 4) Johnson, Max
  7 Mason                                               43.94      44.29    2
  8 Oak Hills                                           45.45      45.69    1
     1) Walz, James                     2) Cox, Julien
     3) Starr, Tion                     4) Sanders, Steven
Preliminaries
  9 Lak. West                                           50.24

Event 13  Women 400 Meter Dash
Top 8 Advance by Time

============================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Seed    Prelims  H#
============================================================================
  1 Irwin, Jada                  Princeton              58.62      57.54q  2
  2 Killens, Tori                Mason                  58.52      58.61q  1
  3 Arengo, Ava                  Mason                  58.75      59.40q  3
  4 Johnson, Ayana               Lak. West              59.77      59.41q  3
  5 Still, Hailey                Lak. East              59.92    1:00.61q  2
  6 Yeazell, Haylie              Lak. East            1:00.70    1:00.78q  1
  7 Trotter, Amarya              Sycamore             1:01.53    1:00.80q  1
  8 Dogan, Jade                  Princeton            1:01.73    1:01.89q  3
  9 Lloyd, Emerson               Sycamore             1:02.90    1:02.12   2
 10 Sullivan, Leni               Oak Hills            1:01.56    1:02.19   2
 11 Williams, Josie              Oak Hills            1:03.01    1:02.52   1
 12 Caldwell-Downing, Alyese     Lak. West            1:02.49    1:02.94   3
 13 Hesse, Dryanna               Fairfield            1:03.52    1:05.01   1
 14 Willingham, Gabrielle        Fairfield            1:06.62    1:06.98   3
 15 Woodson, Olivia              Colerain             1:09.38    1:08.64   1
 16 Crowell, Nyla                Colerain             1:08.90    1:08.67   1
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Event 13  Women 400 Meter Dash
================================================================================
    Name                    Year School               Prelims     Finals  Points
================================================================================
Finals
  1 Irwin, Jada                  Princeton              57.54      56.59   10
  2 Killens, Tori                Mason                  58.61      58.09    8
  3 Trotter, Amarya              Sycamore             1:00.80      59.07    6
  4 Yeazell, Haylie              Lak. East            1:00.78      59.14    5
  5 Arengo, Ava                  Mason                  59.40      59.17    4
  6 Johnson, Ayana               Lak. West              59.41      59.40    3
  7 Still, Hailey                Lak. East            1:00.61      59.74    2
  8 Dogan, Jade                  Princeton            1:01.89      59.91    1
Preliminaries
  9 Lloyd, Emerson               Sycamore             1:02.12
 10 Sullivan, Leni               Oak Hills            1:02.19
 11 Williams, Josie              Oak Hills            1:02.52
 12 Caldwell-Downing, Alyese     Lak. West            1:02.94
 13 Hesse, Dryanna               Fairfield            1:05.01
 14 Willingham, Gabrielle        Fairfield            1:06.98
 15 Woodson, Olivia              Colerain             1:08.64
 16 Crowell, Nyla                Colerain             1:08.67

Event 14  Men 400 Meter Dash
Top 8 Advance by Time

============================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Seed    Prelims  H#
============================================================================
  1 James, Greg                  Lak. East              49.26      49.32q  2
  2 Farley, Jared                Princeton              50.39      49.51q  2
  3 Holland, Brayden             Oak Hills              49.62      49.83q  3
  4 Leverette, J.D.              Lak. East              48.97      49.88q  1
  5 Glover, Isaiah               Fairfield              50.14      50.22q  3
  6 Rosca, Philip                Sycamore               50.45      50.51q  1
  7 Williams, Treyvon            Princeton              51.06      50.93q  1
  8 Parker, Demar                Oak Hills              52.72      52.30q  3
  9 Roe, Brendan                 Mason                             52.36   1
 10 Veotte, Adam                 Sycamore               52.69      52.56   3
 11 Shields, Chandler            Middletown             54.00      53.19   1
 12 Beerman, Grant               Lak. West              53.57      53.45   1
 13 Liao, Brian                  Mason                  53.22      53.78   2
 14 Jackson, Jordan              Fairfield              51.31      54.06   2
 15 Favors, Kavelle              Lak. West              54.51      55.18   3
 16 Pennington, Lonny            Middletown                        56.25   2
 17 Heisel, Trey                 Colerain             1:00.10      58.28   1

Event 14  Men 400 Meter Dash
================================================================================
    Name                    Year School               Prelims     Finals  Points
================================================================================
Finals
  1 James, Greg                  Lak. East              49.32      49.52   10
  2 Leverette, J.D.              Lak. East              49.88      49.78    8
  3 Holland, Brayden             Oak Hills              49.83      49.84    6
  4 Glover, Isaiah               Fairfield              50.22      50.20    5
  5 Williams, Treyvon            Princeton              50.93      50.25    4
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....Event 14  Men 400 Meter Dash

  6 Rosca, Philip                Sycamore               50.51      50.37    3
  7 Farley, Jared                Princeton              49.51      51.18    2
  8 Parker, Demar                Oak Hills              52.30      54.46    1
Preliminaries
  9 Roe, Brendan                 Mason                  52.36
 10 Veotte, Adam                 Sycamore               52.56
 11 Shields, Chandler            Middletown             53.19
 12 Beerman, Grant               Lak. West              53.45
 13 Liao, Brian                  Mason                  53.78
 14 Jackson, Jordan              Fairfield              54.06
 15 Favors, Kavelle              Lak. West              55.18
 16 Pennington, Lonny            Middletown             56.25
 17 Heisel, Trey                 Colerain               58.28

Event 15  Women 300 Meter Hurdles
Top 8 Advance by Time

============================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Seed    Prelims  H#
============================================================================
  1 Rabb, Kelise                 Princeton              47.37      44.87q  2
  2 Pham, Katlyn                 Lak. East              45.48      45.14q  2
  3 Eagleston, Lily              Mason                  45.02      45.86q  1
  4 Kenny, Olivia                Princeton              47.47      46.30q  1
  5 Hartley, Kate                Mason                  47.33      47.26q  3
  6 Taylor-Stewart, Maya         Sycamore               47.80      48.39q  1
  7 Troy, Haley                  Lak. West              47.91      48.81q  2
  8 Chandler, Mikaylah           Lak. East              47.35      49.01q  3
  9 Sims, Danity                 Hamilton               50.21      49.44   3
 10 Collins, Myasia              Colerain               49.00      49.49   3
 11 Malfatti, Kamryn             Lak. West              52.27      51.87   1
 12 Platt, Makayla               Hamilton               51.62      52.73   2
 13 Sarah, Daniels               Middletown             53.06      53.71   3
 14 Clark, Kenya                 Colerain               53.01      54.26   2
 15 Scott, Malaya                Fairfield              54.83      54.30   1
 16 Klaserner, Olivia            Oak Hills              53.07      54.50   3
 17 Haarmeyer, Ashley            Oak Hills              53.54      55.13   2
 18 Simon Thomas, Monica         Sycamore               54.88      55.43   1

Event 15  Women 300 Meter Hurdles
================================================================================
    Name                    Year School               Prelims     Finals  Points
================================================================================
Finals
  1 Eagleston, Lily              Mason                  45.86      44.52   10
  2 Rabb, Kelise                 Princeton              44.87      44.64    8
  3 Pham, Katlyn                 Lak. East              45.14      44.72    6
  4 Troy, Haley                  Lak. West              48.81      46.54    5
  5 Chandler, Mikaylah           Lak. East              49.01      46.74    4
  6 Hartley, Kate                Mason                  47.26      46.88    3
  7 Taylor-Stewart, Maya         Sycamore               48.39      48.30    2
  8 Kenny, Olivia                Princeton              46.30      48.47    1
Preliminaries
  9 Sims, Danity                 Hamilton               49.44
 10 Collins, Myasia              Colerain               49.49
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....Event 15  Women 300 Meter Hurdles

 11 Malfatti, Kamryn             Lak. West              51.87
 12 Platt, Makayla               Hamilton               52.73
 13 Sarah, Daniels               Middletown             53.71
 14 Clark, Kenya                 Colerain               54.26
 15 Scott, Malaya                Fairfield              54.30
 16 Klaserner, Olivia            Oak Hills              54.50
 17 Haarmeyer, Ashley            Oak Hills              55.13
 18 Simon Thomas, Monica         Sycamore               55.43

Event 16  Men 300 Meter Hurdles
Top 8 Advance by Time

============================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Seed    Prelims  H#
============================================================================
  1 Cornist, Tristan             Colerain               41.00      40.55q  2
  2 Malicote, Talan              Middletown             41.11      40.70q  2
  3 Tideswell, Traves            Lak. East              41.11      40.88q  3
  4 Mkwananzi, Kosi              Oak Hills              40.93      41.06q  1
  5 Mahajani, Mihir              Mason                  41.98      41.22q  1
  6 Barker, Aidan                Sycamore               41.10      41.64q  3
  7 Hurst-Davidson, Bradley      Mason                  41.25      41.80q  1
  8 Floyd, SirRonald             Colerain               42.30      42.85q  2
  9 King, Mason                  Fairfield              42.80      43.13   1
 10 Wiles, Samuel                Lak. West              42.50      43.43   3
 11 Drake, Joel                  Lak. West              42.51      43.73   3
 12 Bertram, Matthew             Oak Hills              42.77      43.98   2
 13 Gueye, Mouhamed              Lak. East              44.35      44.15   1
 14 Moon, Shalee                 Middletown             45.11      44.79   2
 15 Berry, Demetrius             Hamilton               45.75      45.60   3
 16 Hershenson, Jason            Sycamore               46.55      45.86   2
 17 Fataki, Juseters             Fairfield              45.96      50.11   3

Event 16  Men 300 Meter Hurdles
================================================================================
    Name                    Year School               Prelims     Finals  Points
================================================================================
Finals
  1 Malicote, Talan              Middletown             40.70      39.92   10
  2 Barker, Aidan                Sycamore               41.64      39.99    8
  3 Tideswell, Traves            Lak. East              40.88      40.77    6
  4 Mkwananzi, Kosi              Oak Hills              41.06      41.21    5
  5 Mahajani, Mihir              Mason                  41.22      41.22    4
  6 Cornist, Tristan             Colerain               40.55      42.15    3
  7 Floyd, SirRonald             Colerain               42.85      42.23    2
  8 Hurst-Davidson, Bradley      Mason                  41.80      43.05    1
Preliminaries
  9 King, Mason                  Fairfield              43.13
 10 Wiles, Samuel                Lak. West              43.43
 11 Drake, Joel                  Lak. West              43.73
 12 Bertram, Matthew             Oak Hills              43.98
 13 Gueye, Mouhamed              Lak. East              44.15
 14 Moon, Shalee                 Middletown             44.79
 15 Berry, Demetrius             Hamilton               45.60
 16 Hershenson, Jason            Sycamore               45.86
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....Event 16  Men 300 Meter Hurdles

 17 Fataki, Juseters             Fairfield              50.11

Event 17  Women 800 Meter Run
================================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Seed     Finals  Points
================================================================================
Finals
  1 Condit, Carlie               Mason                2:18.75    2:19.18   10
  2 Stephens, Addison            Mason                           2:22.44    8
  3 Vatsal, Prashi               Lak. West            2:28.10    2:22.65    6
  4 Mang, Lauren                 Lak. West            2:28.34    2:23.31    5
  5 Willis, Jocelyn              Lak. East            2:21.09    2:24.90    4
  6 Thomas, Kaitlin              Fairfield            2:28.99    2:26.54    3
  7 Hageman, Julia               Oak Hills            2:28.60    2:26.94    2
  8 Hageman, Annabelle           Oak Hills            2:27.55    2:27.41    1
  9 Berlier, Claire              Sycamore             2:32.59    2:29.99
 10 Thomas, Kendal               Princeton            2:42.53    2:30.64
 11 Keller, Sarah                Princeton            2:34.29    2:32.46
 12 Deardorff, Molly             Lak. East            2:32.18    2:33.03
 13 Busby, Kayla                 Sycamore                        2:38.90
 14 Asbury-Thomas, Haley         Fairfield            2:42.50    2:39.52
 15 Maynus, Elise                Colerain             2:43.58    2:42.04
 16 Maynus, Lydia                Colerain             2:33.54    2:43.45

Event 18  Men 800 Meter Run
================================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Seed     Finals  Points
================================================================================
  1 Liao, Max                    Mason                1:55.74    1:55.31   10
  2 McKee, Noah                  Oak Hills            1:57.36    1:56.20    8
  3 Cooper, Charlie              Mason                1:57.06    1:57.62    6
  4 Surman, David                Oak Hills            2:07.16    2:00.10    5
  5 Johnson, Ryan                Lak. West            2:05.17    2:01.09    4
  6 Dauenhauer, Patrick          Sycamore             2:03.31    2:01.53    3
  7 Schumacher, Aiden            Lak. West            2:14.80    2:02.22    2
  8 Anaple, Kempter              Sycamore             2:08.72    2:02.71    1
  9 Gueye, Mouhamadou            Colerain             2:02.30    2:03.09
 10 Gibbs, Blake                 Lak. East            2:07.48    2:03.51
 11 Bridges, Christopher         Princeton            2:10.89    2:09.21
 12 Howell, Benjamin             Princeton            2:20.17    2:09.25
 13 Egelston, Daniel             Middletown           2:03.67    2:10.21
 14 Smith, Joseph                Fairfield            2:13.56    2:10.41
 15 Robbins, Mi'Xavion           Colerain                        2:13.84
 16 Crawley, Owen                Fairfield            2:18.48    2:19.08
 17 Earls, Graham                Middletown                      2:20.28

Event 19  Women 200 Meter Dash
Top 8 Advance by Time

=================================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Seed    Prelims  Wind H#
=================================================================================
Preliminaries
  1 Swartwout, Summer            Colerain               24.64      24.68q -1.8  1
  2 Love, Abby                   Mason                  24.93      25.17q -1.1  3
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....Event 19  Women 200 Meter Dash

  3 Wills, Heaven                Lak. West              25.66      25.30q -1.0  2
  4 Williams, Bella              Princeton              25.46      25.60q -1.1  3
  5 James, Lena                  Lak. East              24.89      25.62q -1.0  2
  6 Irwin, Jada                  Princeton              25.68      25.66q -1.8  1
  7 Moore, Nora                  Mason                  26.03      26.33q -1.8  1
  8 DeArystin, Mitchell          Middletown             26.21      26.37q -1.0  2
  9 Yeazell, Haylie              Lak. East              26.56      26.73  -1.1  3
 10 Hill, Maya                   Oak Hills              27.10      27.14  -1.8  1
 11 Townsend, Alayna             Fairfield              27.26      27.31  -1.8  1
 12 Sarfo-Benson, Elizabeth      Colerain               27.88      27.73  -1.0  2
 13 Ivory, Kaitlin               Sycamore               27.10      28.35  -1.0  2
 14 Bostick, Madyson             Fairfield              28.68      28.57  -1.1  3
 15 Murrell, Brooklyn            Hamilton                          28.70  -1.0  2
 16 Starghill, Rachel            Sycamore               28.61      28.72  -1.1  3
 17 Williams, Riley              Oak Hills              28.89      28.90  -1.0  2
 18 Giesting, Mackenzie          Hamilton               29.17      29.70  -1.8  1

Event 19  Women 200 Meter Dash
=====================================================================================
    Name                    Year School               Prelims     Finals  Wind Points
=====================================================================================
Finals
  1 Swartwout, Summer            Colerain               24.68      24.28   0.9  10
  2 James, Lena                  Lak. East              25.62      25.09   0.9   8
  3 Moore, Nora                  Mason                  26.33      25.36   0.9   6
  4 Irwin, Jada                  Princeton              25.66      25.37   0.9   5
  5 Williams, Bella              Princeton              25.60      25.57   0.9   4
  6 DeArystin, Mitchell          Middletown             26.37      25.99   0.9   3
Preliminaries
  2 Love, Abby                   Mason                  25.17
  3 Wills, Heaven                Lak. West              25.30
  9 Yeazell, Haylie              Lak. East              26.73
 10 Hill, Maya                   Oak Hills              27.14
 11 Townsend, Alayna             Fairfield              27.31
 12 Sarfo-Benson, Elizabeth      Colerain               27.73
 13 Ivory, Kaitlin               Sycamore               28.35
 14 Bostick, Madyson             Fairfield              28.57
 15 Murrell, Brooklyn            Hamilton               28.70
 16 Starghill, Rachel            Sycamore               28.72
 17 Williams, Riley              Oak Hills              28.90
 18 Giesting, Mackenzie          Hamilton               29.70

Event 20  Men 200 Meter Dash
Top 8 Advance by Time

=================================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Seed    Prelims  Wind H#
=================================================================================
  1 Nimoh, Joel                  Lak. West              22.36      22.04q -1.2  2
  2 James, Greg                  Lak. East              22.15      22.17q -1.2  2
  3 Williams, Dorian             Princeton              21.94      22.28q -1.2  1
  4 Isaacs, Xavier               Fairfield              22.18      22.45q -0.9  3
  5 Leverette, J.D.              Lak. East              22.18      22.46q -0.9  3
  6 Afari, Sam                   Lak. West              22.63      22.61q -1.2  1
  7 Johnson, Max                 Middletown             22.58      22.85q -1.2  1
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....Event 20  Men 200 Meter Dash

  8 Farley, Jared                Princeton              22.76      22.89q -1.2  2
  9 Prophett, Derion             Fairfield              23.39      23.12  -1.2  2
 10 Shepherd, RJ                 Hamilton               23.39      23.27  -1.2  1
 11 Raj, Ronit                   Mason                  23.65      23.45  -1.2  2
 12 Cox, Julien                  Oak Hills              23.52      23.51  -1.2  1
 13 Ivory, Zachary               Sycamore               23.10      23.68  -0.9  3
 14 Newman, Stephaun             Sycamore               23.59      23.85  -1.2  2
 15 Guy, Kyllen                  Middletown                        23.89  -1.2  2
 16 Perkins, Cayden              Colerain               24.23      24.87  -1.2  1

Event 20  Men 200 Meter Dash
=====================================================================================
    Name                    Year School               Prelims     Finals  Wind Points
=====================================================================================
Finals
  1 Williams, Dorian             Princeton              22.28      21.87   0.6  10
  2 James, Greg                  Lak. East              22.17      22.02   0.6   8
  3 Isaacs, Xavier               Fairfield              22.45      22.19   0.6   6
  4 Afari, Sam                   Lak. West              22.61      22.38   0.6   5
  5 Nimoh, Joel                  Lak. West              22.04      22.43   0.6   4
  6 Johnson, Max                 Middletown             22.85      22.44   0.6   3
  7 Farley, Jared                Princeton              22.89      23.15   0.6   2
Preliminaries
  5 Leverette, J.D.              Lak. East              22.46
  9 Prophett, Derion             Fairfield              23.12
 10 Shepherd, RJ                 Hamilton               23.27
 11 Raj, Ronit                   Mason                  23.45
 12 Cox, Julien                  Oak Hills              23.51
 13 Ivory, Zachary               Sycamore               23.68
 14 Newman, Stephaun             Sycamore               23.85
 15 Guy, Kyllen                  Middletown             23.89
 16 Perkins, Cayden              Colerain               24.87

Event 21  Women 3200 Meter Run
================================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Seed     Finals  Points
================================================================================
Finals
  1 Paschka, Efa                 Mason               10:50.07   10:55.28   10
  2 McKay, Grace                 Mason               10:53.45   10:56.99    8
  3 Prodoehl, Evelyn             Lak. West           10:52.10   10:59.47    6
  4 Shepard, Ava                 Lak. West           11:25.28   11:19.12    5
  5 Hammond, Alyssa              Oak Hills           11:20.58   11:25.21    4
  6 Breanna, Boyle               Middletown          11:26.60   11:50.67    3
  7 Hoffman, Emmie               Fairfield           13:42.87   12:05.90    2
  8 Wegener, Anna                Sycamore            12:14.23   12:17.84    1
  9 Troutwine, Eve               Oak Hills           12:02.78   12:32.40
 10 Brown, Elise                 Lak. East           12:40.68   12:34.39
 11 Newman, Margaux              Sycamore            12:40.54   12:44.66
 12 Dickenson, Ava               Lak. East           13:09.84   13:17.60
 13 Frey, Isabelle               Colerain            13:37.47   13:35.60
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Event 22  Men 3200 Meter Run
================================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Seed     Finals  Points
================================================================================
  1 Fedders, Braeden             Mason                9:31.81    9:35.88   10
  2 Neuburger, Keith             Mason                           9:40.25    8
  3 Fowler, Curtis               Middletown           9:38.47    9:54.58    6
  4 Rice, Brayden                Lak. West           10:01.65   10:08.14    5
  5 Davis, Ian                   Fairfield           10:08.39   10:10.81    4
  6 Costas, Nicholas             Lak. West           10:03.90   10:15.22    3
  7 Taft, Alex                   Oak Hills           10:04.80   10:31.88    2
  8 Balfour, Ian                 Lak. East           10:25.49   10:32.11    1
  9 Castillo, Sean               Lak. East           10:31.32   10:37.17
 10 Christenson, Connor          Sycamore            10:20.79   10:38.82
 11 Filippi, Alex                Sycamore            10:50.57   10:41.31
 12 Schneider, EJ                Oak Hills           10:11.30   10:57.90
 13 Wyatt, Duncan                Colerain            11:07.72   11:13.47
 14 Rahtz, Will                  Colerain            11:07.54   11:20.65
 15 Gagen, Carson                Fairfield           11:14.94   11:23.92

Event 23  Women 4x400 Meter Relay
Top 8 Advance by Time

============================================================================
    School                                               Seed    Prelims  H#
============================================================================
Preliminaries
  1 Mason                                             3:58.78    4:01.68q  1
  2 Lak. East                                         4:03.07    4:04.86q  1
  3 Lak. West                                         4:04.04    4:06.00q  2
  4 Middletown                                        4:14.95    4:15.67q  2
     1) Christen, Moneyham-sawyer       2) Nashely, Soriano
     3) Kylee, Woodward                 4) Breanna, Boyle
  5 Fairfield                                         4:22.79    4:16.39q  2
     1) Thomas, Kaitlin                 2) Willingham, Gabrielle
     3) Bonner, Courtney                4) Hesse, Dryanna
  6 Sycamore                                          4:16.08    4:17.23q  1
  7 Oak Hills                                         4:17.82    4:17.85q  1
     1) Sullivan, Leni                  2) Williams, Josie
     3) Herzog, Emma                    4) Hageman, Julia
  8 Hamilton                                          4:32.70    4:34.80q  2
  9 Colerain                                          4:46.41    4:47.01   1
     1) Woodson, Olivia                 2) Bishop, Syerra
     3) Crowell, Nyla                   4) Lewis, Skyler
 -- Princeton                                         3:58.46         DQ   2

Event 23  Women 4x400 Meter Relay
================================================================================
    School                                            Prelims     Finals  Points
================================================================================
Finals
  1 Mason                                             4:01.68    3:58.02   10
  2 Lak. East                                         4:04.86    4:01.84    8
  3 Lak. West                                         4:06.00    4:03.55    6
  4 Sycamore                                          4:17.23    4:12.04    5
  5 Fairfield                                         4:16.39    4:16.11    4
     1) Thomas, Kaitlin                 2) Willingham, Gabrielle
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Results

....Event 23  Women 4x400 Meter Relay

     3) Bonner, Courtney                4) Hesse, Dryanna
  6 Middletown                                        4:15.67    4:16.58    3
     1) Christen, Moneyham-sawyer       2) Nashely, Soriano
     3) Kylee, Woodward                 4) Breanna, Boyle
  7 Hamilton                                          4:34.80    4:34.32    2
 -- Oak Hills                                         4:17.85         DQ
     1) Sullivan, Leni                  2) Williams, Josie
     3) Herzog, Emma                    4) Hageman, Julia
Preliminaries
  9 Colerain                                          4:47.01
     1) Woodson, Olivia                 2) Bishop, Syerra
     3) Crowell, Nyla                   4) Lewis, Skyler
 -- Princeton                                             DQ

Event 24  Men 4x400 Meter Relay
Top 8 Advance by Time

============================================================================
    School                                               Seed    Prelims  H#
============================================================================
  1 Lak. East                                         3:23.83    3:28.79q  2
  2 Mason                                             3:31.91    3:31.16q  1
  3 Fairfield                                         3:28.58    3:32.28q  2
     1) Jones, Rayzier                  2) Jackson, Jordan
     3) Prophett, Derion                4) Glover, Isaiah
  4 Middletown                                        3:31.02    3:32.53q  1
     1) Jamison, Daelyn                 2) Malicote, Talan
     3) Moon, Shalee                    4) Johnson, Max
  5 Sycamore                                          3:27.67    3:33.22q  2
  6 Oak Hills                                         3:25.35    3:34.78q  1
     1) Holland, Brayden                2) Walz, James
     3) Parker, Demar                   4) McKee, Noah
  7 Lak. West                                         3:33.37    3:34.99q  2
  8 Colerain                                          3:43.24    3:37.95q  2
  9 Princeton                                         3:25.99    3:52.45   1
 10 Hamilton                                          3:44.91    4:06.51   1

Event 24  Men 4x400 Meter Relay
================================================================================
    School                                            Prelims     Finals  Points
================================================================================
Finals
  1 Lak. East                                         3:28.79    3:21.37   10
  2 Oak Hills                                         3:34.78    3:21.43    8
     1) Holland, Brayden                2) Walz, James
     3) Parker, Demar                   4) McKee, Noah
  3 Sycamore                                          3:33.22    3:25.56    6
  4 Mason                                             3:31.16    3:26.96    5
  5 Fairfield                                         3:32.28    3:27.60    4
     1) Jones, Rayzier                  2) Jackson, Jordan
     3) Prophett, Derion                4) Glover, Isaiah
  6 Middletown                                        3:32.53    3:28.75    3
     1) Jamison, Daelyn                 2) Malicote, Talan
     3) Moon, Shalee                    4) Johnson, Max
  7 Lak. West                                         3:34.99    3:34.43    2
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Results

....Event 24  Men 4x400 Meter Relay

  8 Colerain                                          3:37.95    3:47.21    1
Preliminaries
  9 Princeton                                         3:52.45
 10 Hamilton                                          4:06.51

Event 25  Women High Jump
================================================================================
 Starting Height 4'6"
    Name                    Year School                  Seed     Finals  Points
================================================================================
Finals
  1 Gehring, Mandy               Oak Hills            5-03.00    5-02.00   10
     4-06 4-08 4-10 5-00 5-01 5-02 5-04
        O    O    O   XO  XXO   XO  XXX
  2 Harper, Kerrington           Mason                4-10.00    5-01.00    8
     4-06 4-08 4-10 5-00 5-01 5-02
        O    O    O    O    O  XXX
  3 Overley, Eva                 Mason                4-10.00    5-00.00    5.50
     4-06 4-08 4-10 5-00 5-01
        O    O    O    O  XXX
  3 Liukas, Nea                  Lak. West            5-00.00    5-00.00    5.50
     4-06 4-08 4-10 5-00 5-01
        O    O    O    O  XXX
  5 Jones, Tiana                 Lak. West            4-10.00    4-10.00    4
     4-06 4-08 4-10 5-00
        O  XXO   XO  XXX
  6 Amauria, Riep                Middletown           4-08.00    4-08.00    3
     4-06 4-08 4-10
        O    O  XXX
  7 Gerton, Mari                 Princeton            5-00.00   J4-08.00    2
     4-06 4-08 4-10
        O  XXO  XXX
  8 Washmuth, Kaylin             Hamilton             4-08.00    4-06.00    0.25
     4-06 4-08
        O  XXX
  8 Sarah, Daniels               Middletown           4-04.00    4-06.00    0.25
     4-06 4-08
        O  XXX
  8 Bachman, Bethany             Oak Hills            4-06.00    4-06.00    0.25
     4-06 4-08
        O  XXX
  8 Mangane, Khadydja            Fairfield            4-08.00    4-06.00    0.25
     4-06 4-08
        O  XXX
 12 France, Calista              Sycamore             4-04.00   J4-06.00
     4-06 4-08
       XO  XXX
 -- Sims, Danity                 Hamilton             4-06.00         NH
     4-06
      XXX
 -- McCallen, Keira              Sycamore             4-10.00         NH
     4-06
      XXX
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....Event 25  Women High Jump

 -- Rielage, Carrie              Lak. East            4-10.00         NH
     4-06 4-08
        P  XXX

Event 26  Men High Jump
================================================================================
 Starting Height 5'4"
    Name                    Year School                  Seed     Finals  Points
================================================================================
  1 Davis, Saheed                Colerain             6-04.00    6-04.00   10
     5-06 5-08 5-10 6-00 6-02 6-04 6-05
        O    O    O    O    O    O  XXX
  2 Moore, Braxton               Mason                6-01.00    6-02.00    8
     5-06 5-08 5-10 6-00 6-02 6-04
        P    O    O    O   XO    X
  3 Braddix, Brendan             Princeton            5-05.00    6-00.00    6
     5-06 5-08 5-10 6-00 6-02
        O    O    O   XO  XXX
  4 Garrett, Giovoni             Sycamore             6-02.00   J6-00.00    5
     5-06 5-08 5-10 6-00 6-02
        O    O   XO  XXO  XXX
  5 Henry, Cullen                Sycamore             5-10.00    5-10.00    3.50
     5-06 5-08 5-10 6-00
        O    O   XO  XXX
  5 Favors, Donevin              Princeton            5-10.00    5-10.00    3.50
     5-06 5-08 5-10 6-00
        O    O   XO  XXX
  7 Johnson, Amon'tae            Oak Hills            5-08.00   J5-10.00    2
     5-06 5-08 5-10 6-00
        O  XXO   XO  XXX
  8 Smith, Jaiden                Mason                5-10.00    5-08.00    1
     5-06 5-08 5-10
        O    O  XXX
  9 Barber, Christopher          Lak. West            5-08.00   J5-08.00
     5-06 5-08 5-10
        O   XO  XXX
 10 King, Noah                   Fairfield            6-00.00   J5-08.00
     5-06 5-08 5-10
        O  XXO  XXX
 11 Randazzo, Dakota             Oak Hills            5-04.00    5-06.00
     5-06 5-08
        O  XXX
 11 Ferguson, Jack               Lak. West            5-11.00    5-06.00
     5-06 5-08
        O  XXX
 11 Coney, Raymir                Fairfield            5-08.00    5-06.00
     5-06 5-08
        O  XXX
 14 Shields, Chandler            Middletown           5-09.00   J5-06.00
     5-06 5-08
       XO  XXX
 14 Perkins, Cayden              Colerain             5-02.00   J5-06.00
     5-06 5-08
       XO  XXX



FinishTiming - Contractor License Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  9:06 PM  5/12/2023  Page 20

Greater Miami Conference Championships - 5/10/2023 to 5/12/2023

Timing / Results by www.FinishTiming.com

Mason High School

Results

....Event 26  Men High Jump

 -- Verdon, Trey                 Hamilton             5-08.00         NH
     5-06
      XXX
 -- Guy, Kyllen                  Middletown           5-10.00         NH
     5-06
      XXX

Event 27  Women Long Jump
========================================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Seed     Finals  Wind H# Points
========================================================================================
  1 Capiello, Emilia             Mason               17-01.50   17-06.25   NWI  2  10
     16-06.25(NWI) 16-10(NWI) 16-11.50(NWI) 16-04.25(NWI) 17-06.25(NWI) FOUL
  2 Gehring, Mandy               Oak Hills           16-10.00   16-10.50   NWI  2   8
     15-08.75(NWI) 16-10.50(NWI) 15-05.25(NWI) 15-05(NWI) 16-04(NWI) 16-01.50(NWI)
  3 Warren, Zyneak               Lak. East           17-01.00   16-09.50   NWI  2   6
     15-07(NWI) 16-04.50(NWI) 16-02(NWI) 16-03(NWI) 15-10(NWI) 16-09.50(NWI)
  4 Taylor-Stewart, Maya         Sycamore            15-06.25   16-02.00   NWI  1   5
     15-06(NWI) 16-00.25(NWI) 16-02(NWI) 15-11(NWI) FOUL      FOUL
  5 Herzog, Emma                 Oak Hills           16-02.25   15-11.00   NWI  2   4
     15-07.50(NWI) 15-03(NWI) 15-08(NWI) 14-10.75(NWI) 15-11(NWI) 15-07.50(NWI)
  6 Lencyk, Anabelle             Mason               16-06.00   15-10.75   NWI  2   3
     15-10.75(NWI) 14-11.50(NWI) 15-03.25(NWI) 15-07.25(NWI) 15-03.50(NWI) 15-03.50(NWI)
  7 Borden, Marte'ya             Princeton           16-11.00   15-09.25   NWI  2   2
     FOUL      15-09.25(NWI) FOUL      FOUL      FOUL      FOUL
  8 Isaacs-Vasser, Aariona       Fairfield           15-07.00   15-08.00   NWI  2   1
     15-01.50(NWI) 14-04.75(NWI) 15-06.50(NWI) 15-00.25(NWI) 15-08(NWI) 14-06(NWI)
  9 Johnson, Ayana               Lak. West           16-09.50   15-07.00   NWI  2
     14-09(NWI) 15-07(NWI) 15-00.50(NWI) 15-06.50(NWI) 15-03.25(NWI) 15-00(NWI)
 10 Liukas, Nea                  Lak. West           16-04.00   15-01.25   NWI  2
     15-01.25(NWI) 14-09.50(NWI) 11-02(NWI)
 11 Sarfo-Benson, Elizabeth      Colerain            15-06.50   14-10.75   NWI  2
     14-10.75(NWI) 12-10.25(NWI) 13-04.25(NWI)
 12 Washmuth, Kaylin             Hamilton            14-08.50   14-09.25   NWI  1
     13-06.50(NWI) 14-05.50(NWI) 14-09.25(NWI)
 13 Winfield, Malaya             Princeton           15-02.00   14-08.00   NWI  1
     12-05(NWI) FOUL      14-08(NWI)
 14 Sims, Danity                 Hamilton            14-03.50   14-01.75   NWI  1
     14-01.75(NWI) 13-04.50(NWI) 13-04.50(NWI)
 15 Daviera, Richardson          Middletown          15-06.50   13-07.50   NWI  1
     10-05(NWI) 13-07.50(NWI) 12-08(NWI)
 16 Christienid, Betancourt      Middletown          13-07.00   13-07.25   NWI  1
     12-07.50(NWI) 12-08(NWI) 13-07.25(NWI)
 17 Skinner, Ashley              Lak. East           14-04.00   13-05.00   NWI  1
     13-02.50(NWI) FOUL      13-05(NWI)
 18 Dele-Lawal, Dee              Fairfield           14-07.50   13-04.25   NWI  1
     12-04.75(NWI) 13-04.25(NWI) FOUL
 -- Ivory, Kaitlin               Sycamore            15-01.00       FOUL        1
     FOUL      FOUL      FOUL
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Event 28  Men Long Jump
========================================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Seed     Finals  Wind H# Points
========================================================================================
  1 NiBlack, Jackson             Sycamore            20-10.00   20-10.00   NWI  2  10
     20-06.25(NWI) 20-01.25(NWI) 19-07.50(NWI) 20-05(NWI) FOUL      20-10(NWI)
  2 Ullom, Jack                  Mason               21-00.75   20-08.00   NWI  2   8
     FOUL      20-00(NWI) FOUL      19-04(NWI) 20-08(NWI) 18-06.25(NWI)
  3 Linenkugel, Ryan             Oak Hills           20-11.00   20-06.50   NWI  2   6
     FOUL      18-06.50(NWI) 20-06.50(NWI) FOUL      FOUL      FOUL
  4 Shields, Chandler            Middletown          20-03.50   20-04.00   NWI  2   5
     19-08.50(NWI) 19-07(NWI) 18-06.75(NWI) 18-03.50(NWI) 19-00(NWI) 20-04(NWI)
  5 Houston, Jordan              Princeton           20-10.00   20-03.50   NWI  2   4
     FOUL      19-04(NWI) 20-03(NWI) 20-03.50(NWI) 19-08.50(NWI) 19-11(NWI)
  6 Drane, Davon                 Lak. West           19-05.00   20-00.00   NWI  1   3
     18-09.50(NWI) 19-07.50(NWI) 20-00(NWI) 19-04.50(NWI) FOUL      18-03(NWI)
  7 Russia, Peyton               Princeton           20-03.50   19-06.50   NWI  2   2
     19-04.50(NWI) FOUL      FOUL      19-06.50(NWI) 19-02.25(NWI) 19-04(NWI)
  8 Fedders, Justin              Mason               19-11.50   19-03.50   NWI  1   1
     FOUL      FOUL      19-03(NWI) 19-02.50(NWI) FOUL      19-03.50(NWI)
  9 Figgins Jr, Michael          Fairfield           20-05.25   18-09.75   NWI  2
     18-04(NWI) 18-01.50(NWI) 18-05(NWI) 18-04.75(NWI) 18-03(NWI) 18-09.75(NWI)
 10 Prophett, Derion             Fairfield           20-02.25   18-04.50   NWI  1
     18-04.50(NWI) FOUL      17-08.50(NWI)
 11 Powell, Demarco              Middletown          19-06.00   17-07.00   NWI  1
     FOUL      17-03.50(NWI) 17-07(NWI)
 12 Mkwananzi, Kosi              Oak Hills           18-07.50   17-06.00   NWI  1
     FOUL      FOUL      17-06(NWI)
 13 Roseman, Anthony             Hamilton            17-07.00   17-01.25   NWI  1
     15-06.50(NWI) 17-01.25(NWI) FOUL
 14 Lin, Noah                    Sycamore            18-07.00   16-10.25   NWI  1
     FOUL      16-10.25(NWI) FOUL
 15 Thomas, Cam                  Lak. West           19-01.25   16-09.00   NWI  1
     FOUL      16-05(NWI) 16-09(NWI)
 -- Aldridge, Semaj              Hamilton            20-03.50       FOUL        2
     FOUL      FOUL      FOUL

Event 29  Women Discus Throw
===================================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Seed     Finals  H# Points
===================================================================================
  1 Betts, Aleeyah               Princeton             119-02     117-01   2  10
      112-05  FOUL  106-07  110-10  117-01  FOUL
  2 Burke, Andrea                Mason                 115-09     113-06   2   8
      107-09  113-06  102-07  107-08  107-06  108-05
  3 Arbabi, Helena               Sycamore              113-09     101-07   2   6
      97-04  101-06  96-01  101-07  97-01  98-09
  4 Libby, Savannah              Mason                 110-02     101-02   2   5
      97-04  94-08  101-02  85-10  FOUL  84-10
  5 Ray, Marleigh                Sycamore               92-11      99-03   2   4
      85-00  84-07  99-03  FOUL  FOUL  76-05
  6 Mullen, Samantha             Lak. East              99-07      94-04   2   3
      83-05  85-10  88-07  92-00  94-04  FOUL
  7 Batista, Angie               Fairfield              83-11      87-06   1   2
      FOUL  86-10  83-06  81-03  83-03  87-06
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....Event 29  Women Discus Throw

  8 Muehleisen, Anna             Lak. East              90-09      87-04   2   1
      FOUL  87-04  80-05  81-08  83-06  FOUL
  9 Mensah, Nana                 Princeton           89-09.50      84-10   2
      84-06  83-02  84-10  FOUL  FOUL  81-05
 10 Dalton, Kami                 Oak Hills              87-11      80-03   1
      FOUL  80-03  76-03
 11 Owens, Star                  Lak. West              79-11      78-11   1
      76-05  78-11  77-06
 12 Clagget, Amy                 Lak. West              78-11      78-06   1
      75-08  75-04  78-06
 13 Aaliyah, Day                 Middletown             81-10      77-04   1
      71-11  77-04  73-11
 14 Rivas Sanchez, Arley         Fairfield              81-11      70-09   1
      70-09  59-06  FOUL
 15 Kennedy, Walker              Middletown             80-03      65-03   1
      60-11  65-03  FOUL
 16 Broxterman, Maddie           Oak Hills              78-00      61-08   1
      FOUL  60-08  61-08

Event 30  Men Discus Throw
===================================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Seed     Finals  H# Points
===================================================================================
  1 Arbabi, Mannie               Sycamore              153-07     178-05   2  10
      113-09  153-04  165-01  158-02  172-00  178-05
  2 Spears, Aaron                Mason                 154-06     159-06   2   8
      FOUL  158-03  FOUL  FOUL  159-06  145-00
  3 Daniels, Phillip             Princeton             136-09     157-06   2   6
      120-04  122-00  FOUL  129-04  138-08  157-06
  4 Adesanya, Temi               Mason                 149-09     151-03   2   5
      151-03  148-00  FOUL  FOUL  FOUL  FOUL
  5 Martindale, Max              Lak. West             154-05     149-11   2   4
      135-02  131-00  149-11  FOUL  135-02  FOUL
  6 Williams, Greg               Colerain              138-06     142-02   2   3
      107-03  142-02  128-01  131-08  120-03  142-00
  7 Whitaker, Aidan              Oak Hills             119-07     127-03   2   2
      123-01  127-03  125-05  FOUL  FOUL  FOUL
  8 Fausnaugh, Carter            Lak. East             120-08     120-10   2   1
      FOUL  112-01  111-04  115-10  102-03  120-10
  9 Dieringer, Andrew            Lak. West             138-03     120-01   2
      11-04  107-02  112-11  112-00  120-01  115-01
 10 Washington, Elijah           Colerain              109-00     115-08   1
      112-06  113-09  108-03  115-01  115-08  105-04
 11 Whitener, Myel               Princeton             101-10     107-08   1
      107-08  105-02  FOUL
 12 Kusmer, Jackson              Lak. East             112-05     103-08   1
      FOUL  98-06  103-08
 13 Golden, Hiawatha             Sycamore              116-06     102-04   2
      101-02  FOUL  102-04
 14 Verdon, Trey                 Hamilton               95-09      93-10   1
      81-04  93-01  93-10
 15 Mensah, Harrison             Fairfield             101-08      92-04   1
      86-00  92-04  91-11
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....Event 30  Men Discus Throw

 16 Phillips, Phil               Middletown            114-01      90-09   1
      FOUL  FOUL  90-09
 17 Holbrook, Mason              Hamilton              110-07      85-04   1
      82-04  FOUL  85-04
 18 Henkener, Jack               Oak Hills              83-06      84-01   1
      FOUL  84-01  FOUL
 19 Ludd, Elijah                 Middletown             87-03      82-05   1
      9-10  82-05  FOUL

Event 31  Women Shot Put
===================================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Seed     Finals  H# Points
===================================================================================
  1 Burke, Andrea                Mason               41-03.50   38-03.50   2  10
      38-03.50  36-02  36-04.50  37-08  36-06.50  37-01
  2 Ray, Marleigh                Sycamore            33-00.50   35-04.00   2   8
      34-02.50  34-04  35-04  32-11  FOUL  FOUL
  3 Arbabi, Helena               Sycamore            32-06.00   34-09.50   2   6
      31-04  33-08  32-09.50  34-09  34-09.50  31-03
  4 White, Austin                Mason               34-02.50   34-04.50   2   5
      33-01.50  34-04.50  32-09.50  32-07  30-07  31-02.50
  5 Woody, Payton                Lak. East           37-04.50   34-03.50   2   4
      32-09  33-01  33-03  32-05  34-03.50  33-09.50
  6 Summers, Rayne               Princeton           33-09.25   33-09.00   2   3
      33-09  FOUL  FOUL  FOUL  32-05  31-05.50
  7 Aaliyah, Day                 Middletown          32-02.50   32-11.50   2   2
      32-00  31-06.50  31-09  31-08  32-04.50  32-11.50
  8 Kennedy, Walker              Middletown          30-10.00   31-04.50   2   1
      30-01  30-11.50  31-04.50  FOUL  30-11.50  FOUL
  9 Miller, Janeesa              Colerain            30-00.00   30-01.50   1
      28-07.50  26-05.50  29-03  29-02.50  30-01.50  29-05.50
 10 Carson, Olivia               Colerain            30-01.00   29-01.50   2
      25-05.50  29-01.50  FOUL
 11 Batista, Angie               Fairfield           27-09.50   27-03.50   1
      25-06  25-10  27-03.50
 12 Strunk, Payton               Lak. West           26-09.00   27-03.00   1
      27-02.50  27-03  26-08
 13 Betts, Aleeyah               Princeton           29-03.00  J27-03.00   1
      FOUL  26-08  27-03
 14 Mullen, Samantha             Lak. East           28-09.50   27-01.50   1
      26-03.50  27-01.50  FOUL
 15 Owens, Star                  Lak. West           27-03.00   26-07.50   1
      26-07.50  26-01.50  26-04
 16 Rivas Sanchez, Arley         Fairfield           24-06.00   24-09.00   1
      22-10.50  24-09  23-00
 17 Broxterman, Maddie           Oak Hills           28-05.00   24-03.00   1
      22-11  21-11  24-03

Event 32  Men Shot Put
===================================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Seed     Finals  H# Points
===================================================================================
  1 Arbabi, Mannie               Sycamore            58-06.00   59-11.50   2  10
      59-00.50  FOUL  56-09.50  58-05  59-11.50  FOUL
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....Event 32  Men Shot Put

  2 Martindale, Max              Lak. West           54-06.00   51-11.50   2   8
      49-01.50  51-11.50  48-09.25  51-03.50  FOUL  FOUL
  3 Daniels, Phillip             Princeton           49-04.50   49-06.00   2   6
      FOUL  49-06  FOUL  47-07.50  49-06  FOUL
  4 Spears, Aaron                Mason               52-01.00   48-11.50   2   5
      44-03.50  45-11.50  FOUL  FOUL  47-09.50  48-11.50
  5 Adesanya, Temi               Mason               49-10.00   44-04.75   2   4
      43-07  FOUL  FOUL  44-04.75  43-08.25  42-03
  6 Russell, Quentin             Middletown          41-07.00   43-10.25   2   3
      43-10.25  FOUL  42-09.75  40-01.25  41-01.25  41-06.25
  7 Mensah, Harrison             Fairfield           45-02.00   41-10.00   2   2
      39-11.50  FOUL  41-10  FOUL  FOUL  40-02.25
  8 Johnson, Michael             Sycamore            42-00.50   41-04.00   2   1
      40-11.75  FOUL  41-04  39-09  40-03.50  39-11.50
  9 Whitaker, Aidan              Oak Hills           39-10.75   39-07.25   1
      38-06  38-03.25  39-05.50  FOUL  39-07.25  FOUL
 10 Harris, Johnathan            Middletown          39-04.50   39-05.25   1
      36-06  39-05.25  38-01.25
 11 Negroe, Diego                Lak. West           43-02.00   39-02.00   2
      FOUL  FOUL  39-02
 12 Long, Jonas                  Princeton           36-06.00   38-10.50   1
      38-05  37-05.25  38-10.50
 13 Verdon, Trey                 Hamilton            38-04.00   38-08.00   1
      38-08  38-00  37-04.25
 14 Holbrook, Mason              Hamilton            40-08.00   35-03.00   2
      34-07.50  FOUL  35-03
 15 Fausnaugh, Carter            Lak. East           35-08.00   34-10.25   1
      33-09.25  32-02.75  34-10.25
 16 Fritzsche, Nick              Lak. East           34-05.00   30-11.50   1
      30-11.50  28-03  30-05.50
 17 Henkener, Jack               Oak Hills           32-05.00   29-08.25   1
      29-08.25  FOUL  27-06

Event 33  Women Pole Vault
================================================================================
 Starting Height 7'0"
    Name                    Year School                  Seed     Finals  Points
================================================================================
  1 Stammen, Lauren              Mason               10-00.00   10-03.00   10
     7-00 7-06 8-00 8-06 9-00 9-06 10-00 10-03 10-06
        P    P    P    P    O  XXO    XO    XO   XXX
  2 Carman, Iris                 Sycamore             8-00.00    9-06.00    8
     7-00 7-06 8-00 8-06 9-00 9-06 10-00
        P    O    O    O  XXO   XO   XXX
  3 Auriana, Lauren              Mason               10-00.00    9-00.00    6
     7-00 7-06 8-00 8-06 9-00 9-06
        P    P    P    P  XXO  XXX
  4 Power, Madelyn               Lak. West            8-06.00    8-06.00    5
     7-00 7-06 8-00 8-06 9-00
        P    P  XXO    O  XXX
  5 Khoury, Kaitlyn              Lak. West                       8-00.00    4
     7-00 7-06 8-00 8-06
        P    O   XO  XXX
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....Event 33  Women Pole Vault

  6 Gibson, Ava                  Lak. East            7-06.00    7-06.00    3
     7-00 7-06 8-00
       XO    O  XXX
  7 Oelker, Karoline             Lak. East            7-06.00    7-00.00    2
     7-00 7-06
        O  XXX
 -- Madilyne, Fluharty           Middletown           7-00.00         NH
     7-00
      XXX
 -- Roberson, Chloe              Oak Hills            6-00.00         NH
     7-00
      XXX
 -- Gianna, Herrera              Sycamore             6-00.00         NH
     7-00
      XXX
 -- Charles, Emery               Oak Hills            7-00.00         NH
     7-00
      XXX
 -- Kendall, Bartrum             Middletown           6-00.00         NH
     7-00
      XXX
 -- Keller, Sarah                Princeton            6-00.00         NH
     7-00
      XXX

Event 34  Men Pole Vault
================================================================================
 Starting Height 8'0"
    Name                    Year School                  Seed     Finals  Points
================================================================================
  1 Dangel, Jonah                Lak. West           14-03.00   13-00.00   10
     7-00 8-00 8-06 9-00 9-06 10-00 10-06 11-00 11-06 12-00 12-06 13-00 14-00
        P    P    P    P    P     P     P     P     P     P     P     O   XXX
  2 Everhart, Aiden              Sycamore            13-00.00   12-06.00    8
     7-00 8-00 8-06 9-00 9-06 10-00 10-06 11-00 11-06 12-00 12-06 13-00
        P    P    P    P    P     P     P     O     P     O     O   XXX
  3 Eckert, Grant                Mason               12-00.00  J12-06.00    6
     7-00 8-00 8-06 9-00 9-06 10-00 10-06 11-00 11-06 12-00 12-06 13-00
        P    P    P    P    P     O     O     O     O    XO     O   XXX
  4 Wilson, Austin               Sycamore            10-06.00   11-00.00    5
     7-00 8-00 8-06 9-00 9-06 10-00 10-06 11-00 11-06
        P    P    P    P    P     O     O   XXO   XXX
  5 Haney, Zander                Oak Hills            9-06.00   10-00.00    4
     7-00 8-00 8-06 9-00 9-06 10-00 10-06
        O    O    O   XO    O     O   XXX
  6 Pitcher, Andrew              Mason               11-00.00    9-06.00    3
     7-00 8-00 8-06 9-00 9-06 10-00
        O   XO  XXO  XXO   XO   XXX
  7 Simpson, Jazz                Middletown           7-00.00    8-06.00    2
     7-00 8-00 8-06 9-00
       XO    O    O  XXX
  8 Bertram, Matthew             Oak Hills            8-00.00    7-00.00    1
     7-00 8-00
        O  XXX
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....Event 34  Men Pole Vault

 -- Dangel, Cole                 Lak. West           13-06.00         NH
     7-00 8-00 8-06 9-00 9-06 10-00 10-06 11-00 11-06 12-00
        P    P    P    P    P     P     P     P     P   XXX
 -- Mumford, Josh                Middletown           9-00.00         NH
     7-00 8-00
        P  XXX
=========================================================================================
                        Women - Team Rankings - 17 Events Scored
=========================================================================================
    1) Mason                      216.50     2) Lak. East                  93
    3) Lak. West                   89.50     4) Princeton                  83
    5) Sycamore                    62        6) Oak Hills                  43.25
    7) Middletown                  25.25     8) Colerain                   25
    9) Fairfield                   18.25    10) Hamilton                    2.25
=========================================================================================
                          Men - Team Rankings - 17 Events Scored
=========================================================================================
    1) Mason                      132        2) Sycamore                  101.50
    3) Princeton                   75.50     4) Lak. West                  74
    5) Oak Hills                   68        6) Fairfield                  62
    7) Lak. East                   59        8) Middletown                 57
    9) Colerain                    24       10) Hamilton                    9


